
Spivey Hall Friends Sponsorships
Friends Sponsorships recognize generous charitable gifts made 
to Spivey Hall through the Clayton State University Foundation. 
Sponsorship gifts are tax-deductible as permitted by law and may be 
made in a single payment or multiple payments. 

Spivey Series Concert Sponsorships start at $2500. Season 
Sponsorships start at $50,000. Priority for Season 35 is given to past 
Concert Sponsors through June 12, 2025. We welcome new Sponsors, 
and Spivey Hall will gladly try to match up Friends willing to share a 
sponsorship. 

Season and Spivey Series Concert Sponsorships offer an array of 
customized benefits, including recognition in all Season 35 concert 
program books and on Spivey Hall’s website. Individuals, groups, 
and organizations may be Friends Sponsors. Sponsors may elect to 
be anonymous. All Season Sponsors and Concert Sponsors receive 
an invitation to attend the Sponsors Dinner hosted by Spivey Hall’s 
Executive & Artistic Director, Katie Lehman, and Clayton State 
University President Dr. Georj L. Lewis. 

For most Spivey Series concerts, sponsors may also add a reception. 
Reception Sponsorships start at $1,000. Guest artists and Friends 
are invited to attend, and with the permission of the sponsor many 
are open to all patrons. Silver and Gold Concert Sponsors have the 
first option to add a reception to their sponsorship. Platinum Concert 
Sponsorships include a reception if desired by the donor(s). 

New compositions commissioned by Spivey Hall may be sponsored 
at the bronze level, with all associated benefits. When composers are 
present in person, every effort is made to allow sponsors to meet with 
the composer.

Spivey Hall Education Honor Ensemble Concert and Master Class 
Sponsorships start at $1,000. 

To discuss possible sponsorship or for more information, please 
email SpiveyHallFriends@clayton.edu.  Friends will receive written 
confirmation of sponsorship agreements.
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PLATINUM – $12,000  
Season Opening Celebration

Gil Shaham, violin
Akira Eguchi, piano

Sunday, September 21, 2025

Branford Marsalis Quartet
Saturday, November 16, 2025

Alisa Weilerstein, cello
Inon Barnatan, piano

Sunday, November 16, 2025

Seong-Jin Cho, piano
Friday, April 10, 2026

GOLD - $8,000
Chanticleer

Sunday, October 26, 2025

Beatrice Rana, piano
Saturday, November 1, 2025

Jan Lisiecki, piano
Saturday, November 22, 2025

Angel Blue, soprano
Bryan Wagorn, piano

Saturday, January 17, 2026

SILVER - $5,000
The Mendelssohn Octet

The Miró Quartet & 
Isidore String Quartet

Sunday, November 9, 2025

Gabriela Montero, piano
Westward

Saturday, January 24, 2026

Karen Slack, soprano
Michelle Cann, piano

Saturday, February 14, 2026

Danish String Quartet
Sunday, February 22, 2026

Alexander Malofeev, piano
Sunday, March 15, 2026

Pavel Haas Quartet
Saturday, March 21, 2026

John Holiday, countertenor
Sunday, April 19, 2026

Vincent Dubois, organ
Sunday, May 3, 2026

Season 35 Sponsors  
Clayton State University

Walter and Emilie Spivey Foundation

Spivey Hall Friends

Barney M. Franklin & Hugh W. Burke Charitable Fund

Alan Morrison
The McGehee Family Organist Resident at Spivey Hall

SPIVEY HALL EDUCATION & COMMUNITY SPONSORS
Richard F. Tigner

Barbara Gray

SPIVEY HALL CHILDREN’S CHOIR PROGRAM SPONSORS
Rob & Judy Mason

Linda & Mark Mitchell
Dr. & Mrs. Jeffrey Stark, Jr.

Season 35 Sponsorships
Spivey Series Concert Sponsorships

BRONZE - $2,500
Alan Morrison, organ

Sunday, September 28, 2025

Nosferatu (1922 film)
Dorothy Papadakos, organ
Saturday, October 18, 2025

Sons of Serendip
Saturday, December 6, 2025

Alan Morrison & Friends, organ
Sunday, February 1, 2026

David Coucheron, violin
Julie Coucheron, piano
Sunday, March 1, 2026

Lisa Fischer, jazz vocalist
Saturday, March 28, 2026


